The Gardens: 12 May 2020
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Newcastle Commercial
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Umatilla

Elite Zipper
Little Prospect
Robbie Knows
Meerkat Warrior
Leonardo Pearl
Little Miss Aria
Miss Nunes

Sassy Go Go

R1 Welcome to Newcastle Greyhounds Maiden
Maiden 400m
18:55 12 May 2020

TRAINER

Troy Donaldson
Jason Carter
Ronald Bell
Maureen Sharman
Craig Last

Robert White
Deborah Roach
Denis Berwick
Deon Hansen

Beverley Sloan

Refrigeration Stks

TRAINER

Allan Ivers

Ronald Bell

Tamara Ball
Graeme Ball
Christopher Kedwell
Robert Groizard Jnr
Ronald Bell

Gary Robertson
Ronald Bell

James Porter

LAST 4

7683

4243
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5673

877
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5134

4746

8541

5242

4531

1412

4322

1115

2645

7237

BEST T/D

23.98

23.37

24.54

228

24.42

BEST T/D

22.97

23.26

22.97

22.78

22.75

22.94

23.28

22.86

23.02

23.14

3 Ruthless Robyn

TDOGS

R2 Keybow @ Stud Stakes
4th/5th Grade 272m
19:18 12 May 2020

TRAINER

Albert Zarb

Robert Groizard Jnr

Garry Kedwell
. Red Riddle Allan Ivers
5 Total Bliss Tamara Ball
E Buddy Tokaam Peter Johnston

Zoey My Darlin'
E Sailor Boy

,/93 Pick A Whacker

ﬁOJ Sketchy Cohesion

Martin Sinclair
Lisa Hutton
Lisa Hutton

Allan Ivers

Bishop Collins Stakes

R4 5th Grade 515m
20:06 | 5006 12 May 2020
NAME TRAINER
Chill Out Fordy Dale Leard
—
=/ Black Missile John Flanagan
Smokey Bacon Tony Mason
Sakeyna Anne Foley

wlm
3
5 Miner's Jett
E Fleur Brann
Twisted Again
E Fab Nate

,/93 Grand Carter

Troy Donaldson

Charmaine Field
Nathan Goodwin
Leeanne Walker

Carole Eaton

\

.com.gau

LAST 4

1276

8534

1134

7642

7728

6378

1332

8623

5555

6448

LAST 4

5885

1415

1623

2231

152

7122

1863

6757

BEST T/D

16.3

16.55

15.73

16.34

15.83

15.62

15.71

15.92

16.16

BEST T/D

30.15

30.05

29.55

29.55

30.09

30.01

29.72
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No Donuts @ Stud -0-3 Wins Stakes Ladbrokes Switch Stakes
R5 Mixed 600m R6 5th Grade 515m
20:30 | 50:30 12 May 2020 20:50 | 50:50 12 May 2020
NAME TRAINER LAST4 BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4 BESTT/D
Eddie Brock Wayne Wakem 1464 n Shetland Susan Smith 4656  29.86
Beverley Wood 2445  35.32 Liberty Pearl Betty Keene 2141 29.63
E—
3 DellaRose Dianne Craig 2765  35.65 3 xerri Darryl Thomas 2411 29.38
n From The Gallery Shannon Boyd 4123 Guy Incognito Carole Eaton 4486  29.73
5 Sketchy Creek Emanuel Borg 1321 34.86 5 Flying Asparagus Ronald Wright 2611 29.68
E Crystal Moon Betty Keene 5334  35.09 E Esther's Star Noelene Holloway 1564  29.72
Chrystal Lodge James Pateman 4645  35.48 Arctic Kingdom Mark Moroney 5311 29.51
E Angry Hurricane Nathan Goodwin 8662  34.87 E Diamond Abbey Dale Leard 2463  29.88
iy XY XY
,/9’ Sambella Osti Lindsay Davis 7666  34.89 ,/9' Grand Carter Carole Eaton 6757  29.72
.]0] Hurricane Hunter Kerry Marsh 7484 3592
R7 Awesome Project Stakes RS www.da-ice.com.au Stakes
) Free For All 515m . Free For All 400m
2114 | 21114 12 May 2020 21:33 | 21:33 12 May 2020
NAME TRAINER LAST4 BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4 BESTT/D
1 My Mate Clarrie Troy Donaldson 1165  29.47 Grand Layton Carole Eaton 2235  22.76
— —
=7-= Tyson Tanga Maureen Sharman 2623  29.6 :2.: Jennifer Eccles Chris Van Vegchel 5231  22.81
E— E—

3  Riley Tokaam Peter Johnston 6314  29.49 3 Bocelli Robert Groizard Jnr 4412 22.61
n Full Blossom Ronald Lambert 6642  29.67 Monica Sapphire Peter Johnston 1866  22.89
5 JetJackson Troy Donaldson 6312 295 5 wild Flames Nathan Goodwin 2623 229
E Drop The Leash Shane Cartwright 6367  30.5 Morse Susan Smith 8112  22.52
7 Whiskey Jack John Flanagan 1181 General George James Porter 4333 22.64
E Sunset Harlow Troy Donaldson 4116  29.73 E Kobe The Worker Kenneth Cheetham 6417  22.68

From the Track Stakes Ladbrokes Multi Builder Stakes
R9 5th Grade 272m R1 0 5th Grade 400m
2148 | 51.48 12 May 2020 22:09 | 5509 12 May 2020
NAME TRAINER LAST4 BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4 BESTT/D
Fab Blonde Peter Akers 871 16.6 Block Me Allan Ivers 4335  23.26
——
=2= Felicia Bale Lisa Hutton 3265 16.18 Kirsty Koi Allan Ivers 2136 23.16
E— E—
3 Most Girls Gail Kelly 4261 15.9 3 Lexie Tanga Maureen Sharman 3243 2314
n Phoenix Of Fire Deborah Roach 1334 Stella Marina Noelene Holloway 2633 238
5 Piper Archer Peter Akers 4441 16.06 5 Fast Fury Denis Berwick 1753  22.98
E Jasey's Daisy Benjamin Sweetman 1233 E Dusty Hayes Shaun Guthrie 2623 233
Jessie Mulwee Gary Robertson 4128 158 Velocity Tonelli Craig Last 2572
Molly's My Mum Shane Cartwright 3664  15.95 E Alderley Rox Robert White 6783  23.7
e/ . » .
,9/ Steve Swordfish Allan Ivers 5144  15.82 9 Molly's Decision Craig Last 3378 2332
o~ 4
A A
.]0] Kinloch County Lisa Hutton 6374  16.13 ﬂOJ Chevy Thor Dale Wright 8243  23.38
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